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Congressional Candidate Table 3c

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees
January 1, 2001 - June 30, 2002

Candidate Name
BAUCUS, MAX S
GRAHAM, LINDSEY OLIN
JOHNSON, TIM
CLELAND, JOSEPH MAXWELL
HUTCHINSON, TIM
LANDRIEU, MARY L
CARNAHAN, JEAN A
ALLARD, A WAYNE
COLLINS, SUSAN M
SMITH, GORDON HAROLD
DURBIN, RICHARD J
HARKIN, THOMAS RICHARD
COLEMAN, NORM
MCCONNELL, MITCH
CORNYN, JOHN
ROCKEFELLER, JOHN DAVISON IV
CHAMBLISS, SAXBY
TALENT, JAMES MATTHES
CRAIG, LARRY E
INHOFE, JAMES M
SESSIONS, JEFFERSON B
STEVENS, THEODORE F (TED)
WARNER, JOHN WILLIAM 11l
DOLE, ELIZABETH
REED, JACK
HAGEL, CHARLES T
THUNE, JOHN
DOMENICI, PETE V
LEVIN, CARL
COCHRAN, THAD
ROBERTS, PAT
KIRK, RONALD
SHAHEEN, JEANNE
SMITH, ROBERT C
WELLSTONE, PAUL DAVID
ENZI, MICHAEL B
PRYOR, MARK L
GANSKE, JOHN GREG
STRICKLAND, THOMAS LEE
SANDERS, ALEXANDER M JR
CLEMENT, BOB
WALTERS, DAVID LEE
PINGREE, ROCHELLE MARIE
BRADBURY, BILL
SUNUNU, JOHN E
BOWLES, ERSKINE B
BRYANT, EDWARD G
BENTSEN, KENNETH EDWARD JR
WEINBERG, LOIS COMBS
TRISTANI, GLORIA

State

MT
SC
SD
GA
AR
LA
MO
CcO
ME
OR
IL
1A
MN
KY
X
wv
GA
MO
ID
OK
AL
AK
VA
NC
RI
NE
SD
NM
MI
MS
KS
X
NH
NH
MN
wy
AR
1A
CcOo
SC
TN
OK
ME
OR
NH
NC
TN
TX
KY
NM

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Open

Open

Challenger
Challenger

Contributions from PACs
Challenger/Open and Other Committees

$2,069,179
$1,543,836
$1,428,061
$1,363,631
$1,163,116
$1,162,534
$1,139,093
$1,117,348
$1,103,035
$1,101,868
$1,030,976
$1,030,919
$940,745
$924,463
$913,595
$857,801
$829,005
$801,016
$759,273
$754,933
$748,071
$736,502
$714,751
$688,048
$687,449
$684,466
$661,146
$658,297
$651,031
$637,672
$629,737
$577,096
$572,706
$556,266
$532,355
$514,475
$498,838
$491,676
$425,424
$326,819
$258,150
$252,642
$237,691
$211,763
$195,591
$165,950
$157,475
$149,637
$131,400
$92,200



